
Business User Email Address Phone Number

5401 Kroncke Dr.

Madison, WI 53711

17921 Smith Road

Brodhead, WI 53520

PO BOX 258018

Madison, WI 53725

W2518 Cty Rd JJ

Appleton, WI 54913

1400 E Washignton Avenue

Madison, WI 53703

8011 Green Bay Road

Kenosha, WI 53142

3725 Lexington Ave.

Madison, WI 53714

7346 Darlin Court #6

Dane, WI 53529

2801 International lane

Madison, WI 53704

608-204-7091

Madison, WI 535713

2585 Wagner Court

DeKalb, IL 60115

5590 Monona Drive

Monona, WI 53716

4500 Lake Forest Drive

Cincinnati, OH 45242

3190 County Hwy N

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

Dane County Contracting, LLC. (608) 849-3040Trisha Hallman

mhackel@homburginc.comHomburg Contractors, Inc. (608) 244-3554

Michael 
Simonson

ENCAP, Inc.

2840lakewood@gmail.comIverson Construction, LLC (608) 839-1579 x3

(800) 364-2059

(815) 748-4500

Trish Lowry louisianaplanroom@isqft.comisqft

trisha-dcc@tds.net

(920) 687-8782

tim@badgerlandexcavating.comBadgerland Excavating Corp (608) 354-5442

msimonson@ecidesign.comElectric Construction (608) 204-7091

Scott Langum scottlangum@draxco.comDrax Inc (608) 819-8298

Tyler Floyd

Rod Monthie

(262) 694-3166

cacampbell@appliedeco.comApplied Ecological Services (608) 897-8641Chuck 
Campbell

tfloyd@eocncorp.comConcrete Specialties #2

Amy Harper

Tim Van 
Bommel

projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI

Michelle Burse mburse@bse-inc.netBurse Surveying and 
Engineering, Inc.

County Materials (608) 244-1381 x121rod.monthie@countymaterials.com

Dana Fjelstad

Contract 7815

Mike Hackel

(608) 250-9263

appselectric@att.netAll Phase Power Systems LLC (608) 212-2263Thomas Berg

Brett Suhayda bsuhayda@encapinc.net

12/2/2016
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919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

W1996 Hwy 44

Markesan, WI 53946

427 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

133 S. Blair St.

Madison, WI 53701

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

2547 Dyreson Rd

McFarland, WI 53558

2121 Brooks Ave

Neenah, WI 54956

5600 Municipal St.

Schofield, WI 54476

N57 W13250 Shenandoah Dr.

Menomonee Falls, WI 53051

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

PO Box 596

Sussex, WI 53089

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

Randy Pedretti randy.pedretti@neenahenterprises.comNeenah Foundry Co (815) 315-7719

Janel 
Christianson

mike@mollconstruction.netMoll Construction Inc (608) 838-8887 x2Mike Moll

Tim Statz tstatz@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-4727

living.landscapes@yahoo.comLiving Landscapes, LLC (608) 438-6355

Christine 
Bolwahn planroom@laxbx.comLa Crosse Builders Exchange (608) 781-1819

J Biehl jae@patriotfencing.comPatriot Fence (262) 521-0029

echristensen@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc.

Mary Smith nfiest@hotmail.comNorthway Femce Inc. (262) 781-7382

(608) 271-4800

Rich Parker rparker@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7379

Joe Daniels joedaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction

Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

Tiare Penrose norcon@norconcorp.comNorcon Corporation (715) 359-5808

(608) 255-9223Eric 
Christensen

Craig Glinski craig@parisiconstruction.comParisi Construction Co., Inc. (608) 848-5991

krauseexc@centurytel.netKrause Excavating (920) 398-3322Neil Krause

12/2/2016
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2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

2409 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718-6735

1743 Sandbar Circle

Waconia, MN 55387

4292 Twin Valley Road

Middleton, WI 53562

PO277

Waunakee, WI 53597

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202

bkahl@wk-construction.comW K Construction Co., Inc. (608) 836-4424 x316William Kahl

82
Jeff Moore jeffrey.moore@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Mark Rippe mar@terraconst.comTerra Engineering & 
Construction Corporation (608) 221-3501

(608) 836-1071 x221

Ken Buchholz bids@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

Utility Sales and Supply (612) 385-7529

Janice Ryan janice@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc.

mike@yahara.comYahara Materials (608) 849-4162Michael 
Udelhofen

Bill 
Pulvermacher billp@slunderground.netS & L Underground and 

Trucking Inc. (608) 592-0625

Tiffany Imker ussimn@gmail.com

12/2/2016


